Name of Deceased
(Surname first)

Address, description and date of death of
Deceased

Names, addresses and descriptions of Persons to whom notices of claims are to be
given and names, in parentheses, of Personal Representatives

Date before which
notices of claims

to be given

MAYER, Emil

Jongs, Hilda

MorcaN, Albert George

ASHWORTH, Jane

KorNELsSON, Hans
Albrecht (otherwise
Hans Albert).

VALINTINE, Violet

NicroLLs, Violet Agnes

SiMkins, Arthur Robert

Parker, Ada Florence...

BrOOMFIELD, Annie

WiLLiamsoN, Ellen

BogusLawskr, Helen

RoBINSON, Mary (other-
wise Marie) Emma,

McINTOsSH, Ann
Dryburgh.

13 Rowan Walk, London N.2, Company Direc-
tor (Retired). 11th May 1975.

. 125 Dudley Lodge, Ferndale Close, Tunbridge

Wells, Kent, Widow. 2lst April 1975.

125 Wallasey Road, Wallasey, Merseyside, Ship-
yard Fitter (Retired). 13th May 1975.

.179 South Parade, West Kirby, Wirral, Mersey-

side, Widow. 7th May 1975,

Andes, 32 Gorsey Lane, Mawdesley, Lanca-
shire, Company Director. On or about 11th
December 1972,

.| Abbotts Barton Lodge, Winchester, Widow.

6th March 1975.

16 Kylemore Road, West Hampstead, London
N.W.6. 2nd May 1975.

59 St. Swithin’s Road, Tankerton, Whitstablc,
{{gg;gt, Retired Customs Officer. 23rd April

Flat 22, Glawood House,

Sompti Road,
Worthing, West Sussex. e

15th February 1975.

1 Baytree Cottages, The Street, Sompting, West
Sussex. 26th December 1974,

.| 3 Highcroft Road, Romiley, Stockport, Widow.

21st April 1975.

16 Longlands, Charmandean, Worthing, West
Sussex, Wife of Gwidon Piotr Antoni
Bogulslawski. 4th April 1975,

Foxhill Cottage, Liverpool Road, Barton Moss,
Eccles, Greater Manchester, Spinster. 20th
October 1974.

68 St. Lawrence Avenue, Worthing, West
Sussex, formerly 15 Phrosso Road, Worthing,
West Susscx, Spinster. 2nd May 1975.

Bischoff & Co., City Wall House, 79-83 Chiswell Street, EC1Y 4T]J.

(Walter
David Rothenberg.)

Slade & Co., 4 Rempstone Road, Swanage, Dorset, BH19 1DP, Solicitors. (John
Penn Sherbrooke and John Vincent Armstrong.)

Bell & Joynson, 51-53 Wallasey Road, Wallasey, Merseyside, L45 4NN, Solicitors.
(Raymond John Allan and George Lewis Sale.)

National Westminster Bank Limited, Trustee and Income Tax Department,
20 Castle Strect, Liverpool, or Rex Taylor & Meadows, Midland Bank Building,
West Kirby, Wirral, Merseyside.

Rayner & Wade, 34 Castle Street, Liverpool, L2 ONX. (Elfriede Kornelson)

Godwin, Bremridge & Clifton, 8 St. Thomas Street, Winchester, Solicitors.
(National Westminster Bank Limited.)

W;I‘R. )anett, Emanuel & Co., 3 Quex Road, London N.W.6. (Elizabeth Betty
'ax.

Lloyds Bank Limited, Ashford Kent Trust Branch, Bank Street, Ashford, Kent,
TN23 1BL.

Foley & Co., 3, 4 and 5 Station Parade, Lancing, Sussex, Solicitors, (Harold
Sydney Foley and Anthony Masters Williamson.)

Foley & Co., 3 Station Parade, Lancing, Sussex, Solicitors ..

Castle’s, 72 Compstall Road, Romiley, Stockport, Solicitors.

(Barclays Bank
Trust Company Limited.)

Malsolm, Wilson & Cobby, 74 Goring Road, Worthing, West Sussex, BN12 4AF.
(Gwidon Piotr Antoni Boguslawski.)

Hall Brydon & Co., 79 and 89 Oxford Street, Manchester, M1 6ES, Solicitors.
(Edward Johnson Jenkins and David Malcolm Hallworth.)

Malcolm, Wilson & Cobby, 74 Goring Road, Worthing, West Sussex.

(William
Karl Murdoch and Anthony John Viner.)

26th July 1975

30th July 1975

27th July 1975

7th August 1975

14th August 1975

29th July 1975

31st July 1975

1st August 1975

24th July 1975

24th July 1975
23rd July 1975

23rd July 1975

31st July 1975

25th July 1975

012)

(013)

(505)

(506)

(507

(521)

(760)

(764)

(015)

(016)

(017)

(019)

(020)

021)

049
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