6704

Name of Deceased (Surname first)	Address, description and date of death of Deceased	Names, addresses and descriptions of Persons to whom notices of claims are to be given and names, in parentheses, of Personal Representatives	Date before which notices of claims to be given	
MAYER, Emil	13 Rowan Walk, London N.2, Company Director (Retired). 11th May 1975.	Bischoff & Co., City Wall House, 79-83 Chiswell Street, EC1Y 4TJ. (Walter David Rothenberg.)	26th July 1975	(012)
Jones, Hilda	25 Dudley Lodge, Ferndale Close, Tunbridge Wells, Kent, Widow. 21st April 1975.	Slade & Co., 4 Rempstone Road, Swanage, Dorset, BH19 1DP, Solicitors. (John Penn Sherbrooke and John Vincent Armstrong.)	30th July 1975	(013)
Morgan, Albert George	125 Wallasey Road, Wallasey, Merseyside, Ship- yard Fitter (Retired). 13th May 1975.	Bell & Joynson, 51-53 Wallasey Road, Wallasey, Merseyside, L45 4NN, Solicitors. (Raymond John Allan and George Lewis Sale.)	27th July 1975	(505)
Ashworth, Jane	79 South Parade, West Kirby, Wirral, Merseyside, Widow. 7th May 1975.	National Westminster Bank Limited, Trustee and Income Tax Department, 20 Castle Street, Liverpool, or Rex Taylor & Meadows, Midland Bank Building, West Kirby, Wirral, Merseyside.	7th August 1975	(506)
Kornelson, Hans Albrecht (otherwise Hans Albert).	Andes, 32 Gorsey Lanc, Mawdesley, Lancashire, Company Director. On or about 11th December 1972.	Rayner & Wade, 34 Castle Street, Liverpool, L2 0NX. (Elfriede Kornelson)	14th August 1975	(507)
VALINTINE, Violet	Abbotts Barton Lodge, Winchester, Widow. 6th March 1975.	Godwin, Bremridge & Clifton, 8 St. Thomas Street, Winchester, Solicitors. (National Westminster Bank Limited.)	29th July 1975	(521)
NICHOLLS, Violet Agnes	16 Kylemore Road, West Hampstead, London N.W.6. 2nd May 1975.	W. R. Bennett, Emanuel & Co., 3 Quex Road, London N.W.6. (Elizabeth Betty Tax.)	31st July 1975	(760)
SIMKINS, Arthur Robert	59 St. Swithin's Road, Tankerton, Whitstable, Kent, Retired Customs Officer. 23rd April 1975.	Lloyds Bank Limited, Ashford Kent Trust Branch, Bank Street, Ashford, Kent, TN23 1BL.	1st August 1975	(764)
Parker, Ada Florence	Flat 22, Glawood House, Sompting Road, Worthing, West Sussex. 15th February 1975.	Foley & Co., 3, 4 and 5 Station Parade, Lancing, Sussex, Solicitors. (Harold Sydney Foley and Anthony Masters Williamson.)	24th July 1975	(015)
Broomfield, Annie	1 Baytree Cottages, The Street, Sompting, West Sussex. 26th December 1974.	Foley & Co., 3 Station Parade, Lancing, Sussex, Solicitors	24th July 1975	(016)
WILLIAMSON, Ellen	3 Highcroft Road, Romiley, Stockport, Widow. 21st April 1975.	Castle's, 72 Compstall Road, Romiley, Stockport, Solicitors. (Barclays Bank Trust Company Limited.)	23rd July 1975	(017)
Boguslawski, Helen	16 Longlands, Charmandean, Worthing, West Sussex, Wife of Gwidon Piotr Antoni Bogulslawski. 4th April 1975.	Malsolm, Wilson & Cobby, 74 Goring Road, Worthing, West Sussex, BN12 4AF. (Gwidon Piotr Antoni Boguslawski.)	23rd July 1975	(019)
Rовіnson, Mary (other- wise Marie) Emma.	Foxhill Cottage, Liverpool Road, Barton Moss, Eccles, Greater Manchester, Spinster. 20th October 1974.	Hall Brydon & Co., 79 and 89 Oxford Street, Manchester, M1 6ES, Solicitors. (Edward Johnson Jenkins and David Malcolm Hallworth.)	31st July 1975	(020)
McIntosh, Ann Dryburgh.	68 St. Lawrence Avenue, Worthing, West Sussex, formerly 15 Phrosso Road, Worthing, West Sussex, Spinster. 2nd May 1975.	Malcolm, Wilson & Cobby, 74 Goring Road, Worthing, West Sussex. (William Karl Murdoch and Anthony John Viner.)	25th July 1975	(021)